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Student Conduct Board 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Faculty Chair Saladin Steve 2021 Coun. & Test. Ctr. 3140 5-6716 ssaladin@uidaho.edu 
Staff  Altman Emma 2021 College of Law 

Library 
 5-9403 ealtman@uidaho.edu 

Faculty  Bennett Denise 2020 JAMM 3178 5-7460 deniseb@uidaho.edu 
Staff  Borth Mark 2019 EHS 2030 5-6279 borth@uidaho.edu 
Staff  Bowman Todd  Law 2321 5-6808 toddb@uidaho.edu 
Staff  Bright Ashleigh  International Prog. 1250 5-5508 abright@uidaho.edu 
Student  Buell Delaney     buel9067@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Faculty  Cannon John 2019 Boise  364-4031 johnc@uidaho.edu 
Staff  Cornwall Laila 2021 IPO 1250 5-4061 lailac@uidaho.edu 
Faculty Senate member  De Angelis Joseph 2020 Soc.&Anth. 1110 5-6705 jtdeangelis@uidaho.edu 
Student  McCormick Megan     mccormick@uidaho.edu 
Faculty  McGowan Craig 2019 Biological Sci 3051 5-6598 cpmcgowan@uidaho.edu 
Student  Moulton Faustine     fmoulton@uidaho.edu 
Staff  Nierman Jason 2019 Strategic Enr.Mgt. 4259 5-1676 jnierman@uidaho.edu 
Graduate Student  Osumah Abdulakeem  GPSA Chief Justice   osum1316@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Faculty  Rezaie Beth 2020 Mech. Engr. 0902 5-1026 rezaie@uidaho.edu 
Student  Rodriguez Denessy     denessyr@uidaho.edu 
Faculty  Rumel John 2021 Law Boise 364-4576 jrumel@uidaho.edu 
Student  Smith Jesse     jessers@uidaho.edu 
Staff  Tibbals Charles 2020 CLASS 3154 5-7981 ctibbals@uidaho.edu 
Graduate Student  Zolinger Alex  SBA   zoll6296@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 


